
ATTACHMENT _ I

PUBt.IC PROCUREMENT iIEGULATORY AUTHORITY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD AND PROFORMA - I

TO BE FILLED AND UPLOADED ON PPRA WEBSITE IN RESPECT OF ALL PUBLIC

CONTRACTS OF WORKS, SERVICES & GOODS WORTH RS 50 MILLION OR MOtlE

1

2

4

5

NAME OF THE ORGANIZATIONiDEPTT

t.EDERAL / PROVIIJCIAL GOW
- lTl i: CF CONTRACI

TENDER NUIVIBER

BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT

f ENDER/CONTRACT VALUE,

ENGINEER'S ESTIivl/il L. (FCR CIVIL
woRKS ONLY)

ESTIMATED COIMPLETION PERIOD

. VVHETIIER THE PROCUREIVENT WAS
INCLUDED IN ANNUAL
I'ROCI.JREI\4ENT PLAN?

(i iTDVERTISEI;lErli

A PPRA WEBSITE (FEDERAL
/\GL,IJCIES/

b. NEWSPAPERS

TET'JDER OPENED ON

DGP (ARMY) RAWALPINDI

FEDERAL GOW

SPARES FOR TANK (CillNESE (-liil!,1.i)

14-0815-00, 14-0816-00, 14-0818-00 &
14-0825-00
SPARES FOR TANK (CHINESE ORICiN)
FOR ARMED FORCES AND AWAI]DEI,)
TO LOWEST OUOTEE FIRT/
Rs. 84.260 (MILLION)

NOT APPLICABLE

12 X MONTHS AFTER SIGNING OF
CONTRACT
YES

10 t\,4AY 2016

11 MAY 2016

1B MAY 2016

FOB

NOT APPLICABLE

06x Firms

YES

YES

D l?1

[ !'rD'

6

7

B

I

II

12

4-i

14

NAI URE OF PURCHASE
( i-OCAL/l I'lTE lt I IATIONAL)
EXTENSICN IN] DUE DATE (iF ANY)

I]Ui\.XBEIl OI. TENDtii DOCUI\4ENT
SOLD

15, WHETHER QUALIFICATION CRITERIA
WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER
DOCUIVENT-1. WHETIiER BID EVALUATION
CIiI IERIA \^/A.S INCLUDED INJ

I]iDDINGI] ENDE;i DOCUI\,1EI..II S

fr



l-' r.'"'lilcH tvlETl-iOD OF . TICK ONE
PROCUREilJlENT WAS USED
A. SINGLE STAGE - ONE ENVELOPED PROCEDURE

b, SINGLE STAGE-TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE

T\I/O STAGE _ TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE -

C

d

'18

19, WHETHERAPPROVAL OFCOI\/PETENT
AU I HORITY WAS OBTAINFD FOR USING A
i"tli'l i'rOti Ol'i-iER'l HAN OPEI!
COI\4PETITIVE BIDDING

20 NUI\,IBLR OI- BIDS RTCEIVED

CHIEF OF LOGISTICS S'TAFI'

NOT,APPLICABLE

WHO IS THE APPROVING AUTHORITY

21 V/HETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS
LOWEST BIDDER

04

YES

YES22. WHETHER INTEGRITY PACT WAS SIGNED



ATTACHMENT - II

PUBLIC PROCURETV1 ENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY (PPRA)

CONTRACT ALiJARD AND PROFORMA _ II

FILLED AND UPLOADED ON PPRA WEBSITE IN RESPECT OF ALL PUBLIC
CCi\J'TRACTS OF WORKS S ERVICES & GOODS WORTH RS 50 MILLION OR MO|{E

1 NUMBER OF BIDDERS PRESENT
AT THE TIN/E OF OPENING OF BIDS

NAI\4E AND ADDRESS OF THE
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER

RANKING OF SUCCESSFUI-
BIDDER EVALUATION REPORT (i.e
1sr, 2*D, 3RD EVALUATED BID)

NEED ANALYSIS (WHY THE
PROCUREN,iENT \^/AS
NECESSARY?)

IN CASE EXTENSION WAS IVIADE IN
RESPONSE TIIVIE, WHAT WERE
THE REASONS (BRIEFLY
DESCRIBE)

WHETHER NAIVES OF THE
tsIDDEItS AND -IHEIR PRICES
WERE RE/\D OUT AT THE TIIV1E OF
OPFNING OF BIDS

DATE OF CONTRACT SIGNING

CONTRACT AWARD PRICE

WHETHER COPY OF EVALUATION
REPORT GIVEN TO ALL BIDDERS

10. ANY COli4PtAlNl-S RECEIVED

1'' ANY DEVIATION FROM
SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN IN THE
TENDER NOTICE/ DOCUMENTS

DEVIATION FROIV QUALIFICATION
CRITERIA

04

IV/S NAZIR & SONS PLOT # 3457, I\4AIN
G>T ROAD, OPP SEHALA IVlOflE,
SWAN CAIVP, ISLAI\NABAD

IST LOWtrST QUOTEE

TO MEET THE REQUIREMENT OF PAK
ARIVY

NOT APPLICABLE

YES

28 Jun 2016

RS. 84.260 I\i4lLLlON

NOT APPLICABLE

4

5

7

B

o

NIL

NIL

12

13. SPECIAL CONDITIONS. IF ANY

NIL

NIL


